Quality Products. Service Excellence.
One Door Cabinets, Two Door Cabinets,
Flange Disconnect Cabinets, Easy Install Panel,
Grid Mounting System, Cooling Products, Accessories
HME Series
Modular Enclosure System
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
 © Hammond Manufacturing  Canada: 519.822.2960 or 905.456.3770      USA: 716.630.7030  Data Subject to change without notice

HSIK Slave Interlock Kit
HSCRD Rod Connector kit 600-1200 wide
Ordering Guide Common assemblies Required
Single Door (Master Right or left) to Single
door Cabinet
Master Interlock Kit
Single Door (Master right) to  Double door
Cabinet
Master Interlock Kit
Single Door (Master left) to Double door
cabinet
Master Interlock Kit  + Rod Connector Kit
Double Door (Master Right or Left) to Double
door Cabinet
Master Interlock Kit + Rod Connector Kit
Any Additional cabinets to any of the above
configurations
Slave + Rod Connector kit
Master Interlock
(Rod included)
Slave Interlock
(Rod sold separately)
HME Internal Accessories
Modular Freestanding Enclosures - NEMA 12
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
 © Hammond Manufacturing  Canada: 519.822.2960 or 905.456.3770      USA: 716.630.7030  Data Subject to change without notice
Technical references and CAD downloads available at www.hammondmfg.com All dimensions in inches unless specified otherwise
Part Number Description
GRDKIT01 Quantity 2
GRDKIT02 Quantity 6
Part Number Description
GRDBAR600 400mm length for 600 mm wide enclosures
GRDBAR800 600mm length for 800 mm wide enclosures
Ground Wire Kits
•	 Stranded #10 gauge copper wire with ring terminal .256 dia hole
•	 Includes mounting nuts both 1/4-20 and 10-32 ground studs
•	 Ground symbols (2 for each jumper)
Ground Bar Kits
•	 Solid copper 1” x .125” with 10-32 drilled and tapped holes and 1- .312 main
ground point
•	 Mounts directly to grid straps or frame mounting surface
Grid Mounting Hardware
•	 A variety of hardware options are available for the Grid System.
•	 Square holes accommodate cage nuts listed.
•	 Round holes accommodate M5 and #12 thread forming screws listed.
Square Hole Hardware
Part Number Description
RCNIT Cage nut insertion tool
1421CNA25 25 of 10-32 cage nut
1421CNA100 100 of 10-32 cage nut
1421D 25 of Panhead #10-32 Slot/Phillips x 0.5"
1421CND25 25 of ¼-20 cage nut
1421CND100 100 of ¼-20 cage nut
1421SP142025 25 of Panhead ¼-20 Slot/Phillips x 0.5"
1421CNB25 25 of M6 cage nut
1421CNB100 100 of M6 cage nut
1421CNBF100 100 of M6 front load cage nut
1421HPM625 25 of Hex/Phillips M6 screws x 12mm
Round Hole Hardware
Part Number Description
1421HPTM525 25 of Hex/Phillips Threadrolling M5 screws x 12mm
1421CT25 25 of Pan/Phillips Threadrolling #12-24 screws x 0.5”
RCNIT - Cage nut
insertion tool
HME Internal Accessories
Modular Freestanding Enclosures - NEMA 12
Quality Products. Service Excellence.